
Kerala Schools Roller SkatingChampionship 2019
Idukki

23 Nov 2019 - 25 Nov 2019

MEET RESULT

Report Generated on   March 5, 2020, 12:53 pm

Event : Senior Boys : 971 - RINK I (QUADS 500 Mts)

Venue & Date : Adimaly, Idukki , 23-11-2019 05:30:00

Position District Chest No: Name School
I Thiruvananthapuram 108 MUHAMMAD AJMAL N 44025-St. Xavier`s H. S. S Peyad
II Ernakulam 161 ASHVIN VINU 26067-Sacred Heart H.S.S. Thevara
III Kollam 111 E.S DEVADARSAN 41023-SIVARAM NSS HSS KARICODE
IV Kannur 213 SAYANTH A 13017-Azhikode H S S
V Alappuzha 132 GODWIN GEORGE 35052-M I H S Poomkavu
VI Palakkad 180 SANTO . C . S 21019-G. H. S. S. Koduvayur

Kerala Schools Roller SkatingChampionship 2019
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MEET RESULT

Report Generated on   March 5, 2020, 12:53 pm

Event : Senior Boys : 972 - RINK II (QUADS 1000 Mts)

Venue & Date : Adimaly, Idukki , 23-11-2019 05:30:00

Position District Chest No: Name School
I Thiruvananthapuram 109 HARIPRASAD P S 44033-Govt. V. H. S. S. Kottukal
II Thrissur 168 DEVADEVAN K S 22051-St Thomas H. S. S. Thope
III Palakkad 186 NIRANJAN RAVI 21077-H. S. Mundur
IV Ernakulam 153 ALEN GEORGE 25049-Govt. H. S. S. Kadayirippu
V Alappuzha 132 GODWIN GEORGE 35052-M I H S Poomkavu
VI Ernakulam 161 ASHVIN VINU 26067-Sacred Heart H.S.S. Thevara
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Event : Senior Boys : 973 - ROAD (QUADS 3000 Mts)

Venue & Date : Adimaly, Idukki , 23-11-2019 05:30:00

Position District Chest No: Name School
I Thiruvananthapuram 109 HARIPRASAD P S 44033-Govt. V. H. S. S. Kottukal
II Thiruvananthapuram 108 MUHAMMAD AJMAL N 44025-St. Xavier`s H. S. S Peyad
III Thrissur 168 DEVADEVAN K S 22051-St Thomas H. S. S. Thope
IV Kollam 118 ABDULLA NAVAS 41080-Govt: Girls V.H.S.S Valathungal
V Kollam 112 SOORAJ GOKUL 41056-Govt: Model Boys H.S.S . Kollam

VI Kannur 218 ACHUTH R P V 13105-AVS Govt.Higher Secondary School
Karivellur
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Event : Senior Boys : 974 - RINK III (IN LINE 500 Mts)

Venue & Date : Adimaly, Idukki , 23-11-2019 05:30:00

Position District Chest No: Name School
I Ernakulam 157 EDWIN SHAJI 25271-Govt Boys H S S Aluva
II Thiruvananthapuram 102 MOHAMMED SHAHIN H S 43034-St. Mary`s H. S. S. Pattom
III Kollam 110 NANDHU S D 39006-K.P.M.H.S.S Cheriyavelinalloor
IV Kollam 113 ABHIMANYU S 41059-Govt. H.S.S. Anchalummoodu
V Kottayam 136 FREDDY VARGHESE 33010-KRISTHUJYOTHY EMHS CHETHIPUZHA
VI Kottayam 143 JERALD RAJU JOSEPH 33057-K.E.H.S.S Mannanam
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Event : Senior Boys : 975 - RINK IV (INLINE 1000 Mts)

Venue & Date : Adimaly, Idukki , 23-11-2019 05:30:00

Position District Chest No: Name School
I Ernakulam 157 EDWIN SHAJI 25271-Govt Boys H S S Aluva
II Thiruvananthapuram 102 MOHAMMED SHAHIN H S 43034-St. Mary`s H. S. S. Pattom
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III Thiruvananthapuram 103 YADUKRISHNAN.G 43041-Concordia L. H. S. S. Peroorkada
IV Ernakulam 164 DEVDUTT.P.PAI 27044-Mar Elias H S S Kottappady
V Kollam 114 SREEHARI. S 41065-Peroor Govt: M V H S S
VI Palakkad 187 SIBINTO CS 21549-D. M. S. B. S. Kakkayur
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Event : Senior Boys : 976 - ROAD (INLINE ONE LAP)

Venue & Date : Adimaly, Idukki , 23-11-2019 05:30:00

Position District Chest No: Name School
I Ernakulam 157 EDWIN SHAJI 25271-Govt Boys H S S Aluva
II Ernakulam 164 DEVDUTT.P.PAI 27044-Mar Elias H S S Kottappady
III Thiruvananthapuram 103 YADUKRISHNAN.G 43041-Concordia L. H. S. S. Peroorkada
IV Kottayam 136 FREDDY VARGHESE 33010-KRISTHUJYOTHY EMHS CHETHIPUZHA
V Kollam 113 ABHIMANYU S 41059-Govt. H.S.S. Anchalummoodu
VI Kottayam 143 JERALD RAJU JOSEPH 33057-K.E.H.S.S Mannanam
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Event : Senior Boys : 977 - ROAD (IN LINE 3000 Mts)

Venue & Date : Adimaly, Idukki , 23-11-2019 05:30:00

Position District Chest No: Name School
I Ernakulam 164 DEVDUTT.P.PAI 27044-Mar Elias H S S Kottappady
II Thiruvananthapuram 103 YADUKRISHNAN.G 43041-Concordia L. H. S. S. Peroorkada
III Thiruvananthapuram 102 MOHAMMED SHAHIN H S 43034-St. Mary`s H. S. S. Pattom
IV Kottayam 136 FREDDY VARGHESE 33010-KRISTHUJYOTHY EMHS CHETHIPUZHA
V Kollam 113 ABHIMANYU S 41059-Govt. H.S.S. Anchalummoodu
VI Kottayam 143 JERALD RAJU JOSEPH 33057-K.E.H.S.S Mannanam
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Event : Senior Girls : 978 - RINK I (QUADS 500 Mts)

Venue & Date : Adimaly, Idukki , 23-11-2019 05:30:00

Position District Chest No: Name School
I Kottayam 139 DEVIKA GIRISH 33025-Mt. Carmel H.S.S. Kottayam
II Thrissur 169 SHIVALIKHA K S 22052-S. H. C. G. H. S. S. Thrissur
III Kozhikode 202 POOJA P N 17051-Silver Hills H. S. S.
IV Kozhikode 196 ABINA K 17012-St. Vincent's Colony Girls H S S

V Kollam 116 AROGYA NAVVYA 41068-Vimala Hridhaya Girls H.S.S.
Kollam

VI Kozhikode 197 AKHINA K 17012-St. Vincent's Colony Girls H S S
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Event : Senior Girls : 979 - RINK II (QUADS 1000 Mts)

Venue & Date : Adimaly, Idukki , 23-11-2019 05:30:00

Position District Chest No: Name School

I Kannur 216 ANVITHA R 13099-St.Mary's High School For Girls
Payyannur

II Palakkad 184 ASWATHY. P.S 21052-Bharathmatha H. S. S. Palakkad
III Thrissur 169 SHIVALIKHA K S 22052-S. H. C. G. H. S. S. Thrissur
IV Kozhikode 202 POOJA P N 17051-Silver Hills H. S. S.
V Kozhikode 197 AKHINA K 17012-St. Vincent's Colony Girls H S S
VI Ernakulam 154 AMRUTHA P SHIBU 25049-Govt. H. S. S. Kadayirippu
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Event : Senior Girls : 980 - ROAD I (QUADS 3000 Mts)

Venue & Date : Adimaly, Idukki , 23-11-2019 05:30:00

Position District Chest No: Name School
I Kottayam 139 DEVIKA GIRISH 33025-Mt. Carmel H.S.S. Kottayam

II Kannur 216 ANVITHA R 13099-St.Mary's High School For Girls
Payyannur

III Palakkad 184 ASWATHY. P.S 21052-Bharathmatha H. S. S. Palakkad

IV Kollam 116 AROGYA NAVVYA 41068-Vimala Hridhaya Girls H.S.S.
Kollam

V Ernakulam 160 AMIN NOURIN K A 26059-C.K.C H.S. Ponnurunny
VI Kozhikode 196 ABINA K 17012-St. Vincent's Colony Girls H S S
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Event : Senior Girls : 981 - RINK III (INLINE 500 Mts)

Venue & Date : Adimaly, Idukki , 23-11-2019 05:30:00

Position District Chest No: Name School
I Ernakulam 158 FIZA ZEHARA . K . F . 26015-Fatima Girls H.S. Fortcochin
II Ernakulam 159 MERIN MARTIN 26037-St. Teresa`s C.G.H.S.S. Ernakulam

III Ernakulam 156 GURUKALPANA JAYAPRAKASH 25068-Sree Narayana H. S. S. North
Paravoor

IV Kozhikode 198 VISMAYA VINOD P K 17014-St. Michael's H. S.S Westhill
V Kottayam 138 SETHU LAKSHMI V.B 33025-Mt. Carmel H.S.S. Kottayam
VI Alappuzha 128 AITNA BIJU 35006-St. Joseph`s G H S S Alappuzha
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Event : Senior Girls : 982 - RINK IV (INLINE 1000 Mts)

Venue & Date : Adimaly, Idukki , 23-11-2019 05:30:00

Position District Chest No: Name School
I Ernakulam 158 FIZA ZEHARA . K . F . 26015-Fatima Girls H.S. Fortcochin
II Thrissur 174 SUVARNA S 23068-H S S PANANGAD

III Ernakulam 156 GURUKALPANA JAYAPRAKASH 25068-Sree Narayana H. S. S. North
Paravoor

IV Kottayam 138 SETHU LAKSHMI V.B 33025-Mt. Carmel H.S.S. Kottayam
V Kozhikode 198 VISMAYA VINOD P K 17014-St. Michael's H. S.S Westhill
VI Kollam 119 GURUPRIYA L JITH 41098-Karunagappally Govt: H S S
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Event : Senior Girls : 983 - ROAD (INLINE ONE LAP)

Venue & Date : Adimaly, Idukki , 23-11-2019 05:30:00

Position District Chest No: Name School
I Ernakulam 159 MERIN MARTIN 26037-St. Teresa`s C.G.H.S.S. Ernakulam

II Kollam 117 ANN MARIAM NETTO 41070-St.Joseph Convent Girls H.S.S
Kollam

III Kozhikode 198 VISMAYA VINOD P K 17014-St. Michael's H. S.S Westhill

IV Kottayam 137 FRANCY VARGHESE 33012-SACRED HEART HIGH SCHOOL
CHANGANASSERRY

V Kollam 119 GURUPRIYA L JITH 41098-Karunagappally Govt: H S S
VI Malappuram 190 RANA THOUFEEQ. K 18067-A M H S Thirurkkad
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Event : Senior Girls : 984 - ROAD (INLINE 3000 Mts)

Venue & Date : Adimaly, Idukki , 23-11-2019 05:30:00
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Position District Chest No: Name School
I Ernakulam 159 MERIN MARTIN 26037-St. Teresa`s C.G.H.S.S. Ernakulam
II Thrissur 174 SUVARNA S 23068-H S S PANANGAD
III Ernakulam 158 FIZA ZEHARA . K . F . 26015-Fatima Girls H.S. Fortcochin

IV Ernakulam 156 GURUKALPANA JAYAPRAKASH 25068-Sree Narayana H. S. S. North
Paravoor

V Kottayam 138 SETHU LAKSHMI V.B 33025-Mt. Carmel H.S.S. Kottayam

VI Kollam 117 ANN MARIAM NETTO 41070-St.Joseph Convent Girls H.S.S
Kollam
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 ROLLER SKATING: - Overall Champion District (Best District)

Total number of events 14
Completed events 14

Slno: DISTRICT NAME GOLD SILVER BRONZE POINT
           

1 Ernakulam 8 3 3 52

2 Thiruvananthapuram 3 4 3 30

3 Thrissur 0 4 2 14

4 Kottayam 2 0 0 10

5 Kannur 1 1 0 8

6 Palakkad 0 1 2 5

7 Kollam 0 1 2 5

8 Kozhikode 0 0 2 2


